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2013 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP
15-21.04.2013, POLAND - SZCZECIN

2013 IPC World Cup were performed in the following events:

1. R1 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle standing SH1 male
2. R2 - 10m - 40 shots Air rifle standing SH1 female
3. R3 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle prone SH1 mixed
4. R3 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle prone SH1 mixed - TEAM
5. R4 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle standing SH2 mixed
6. R4 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle standing SH2 mixed - TEAM
7. R5 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle prone SH2 mixed
8. R5 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle prone SH2 mixed - TEAM
9. P1 - 10m - 60 shots Air pistol SH1 male
10. P1 - 10m - 60 shots Air pistol SH1 male - TEAM
11. P2 - 10m - 40 shots Air pistol SH1 female
12. P5 - 10m - 40 shots Air pistol standard SH1 mixed
13. FTP - 10m – Falling Targets Pistol
14. FTR1 - 10m – Falling Targets Rifle SH1 mixed
15. FTR2 - 10m – Falling Targets Rifle SH2 mixed



2013 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP
15-21.04.2013, POLAND - SZCZECIN

FINAL - RESULTS
R1 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle standing SH1 male

SAT 20 APRIL 2013, START TIME 08:00am

Rk. Name
Bib No. NPC shots FINAL

1 HÄLLS Martin 31,4 30,4 10,6 10,7 10,5 9,3 10,8 10,6 10,3 9,7

113 SWE 9,9 9,8 10,2 10,3 10,3 10,1 204,9 FWR
2 GAU Norbert 29,4 31,1 9,8 10,7 10,3 10,8 10,5 9,9 10,5 10,6

042 GER 9,9 8,9 10,7 10,5 10,0 10,2 203,8

3 ZIMMERMANN Kevin 30,3 30,6 10,5 10,5 9,2 9,9 10,5 9,9 9,7 10,3

049 GER 10,5 10,5 10,8 9,4 182,6

4 JU Sung Chul 28,9 29,6 10,4 10,6 10,5 10,6 9,5 10,4 9,0 10,2

059 KOR 10,5 10,1 160,3

5 PINTER Franc 30,8 30,8 10,3 9,8 9,8 10,3 9,5 9,9 0,0 10,1

103 SLO 131,3

6 KIM Haksun 28,4 29,9 10,0 10,1 10,8 10,2 10,1 9,1

055 KOR 118,6

7 FRIMANN Jens 30,4 29,5 9,0 9,5 10,4 9,7

023 DEN 98,5

8 DOROSHENKO Andrii 30,7 24,9 10,5 10,3

129 UKR 76,4

Classification Jury
Ian Harwood

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 8; Total number of shooters: 8;
Legend
Rk. - ranking; BibNo - Start Number; NPC - Nationality;
FWR - Final World Record;
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2013 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP
15-21.04.2013, POLAND - SZCZECIN

RESULTS - QUALIFICATION
R1 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle standing SH1 male

SAT 20 APRIL 2013, START TIME 08:00am

Rk. BibNo Name Nat Series Total Remarks

1 103 PINTER Franc SLO 102,6 102,4 104,1 101,2 102,7 105,3 618,3 WR
2 042 GAU Norbert GER 102,2 101,4 101,7 104,5 103,1 102,0 614,9
3 049 ZIMMERMANN Kevin GER 101,9 103,1 102,4 102,8 102,2 101,9 614,3
4 113 HÄLLS Martin SWE 100,2 101,0 102,4 103,4 103,8 102,4 613,2
5 059 JU Sung Chul KOR 102,4 102,2 103,4 102,9 101,5 99,8 612,2
6 023 FRIMANN Jens DEN 99,8 101,4 101,4 102,5 100,7 102,1 607,9
7 055 KIM Haksun KOR 98,8 99,9 101,2 103,0 102,4 101,4 606,7
8 129 DOROSHENKO Andrii UKR 97,1 101,9 100,8 101,2 102,3 102,9 606,2
9 091 KOZEMYAKIN Andrey RUS 98,8 102,7 100,5 99,9 100,9 102,6 605,4

10 132 STOIEV Iurii UKR 99,8 100,8 101,4 102,4 100,5 98,1 603,0
11 108 GUSTAFSSON Hakan SWE 99,1 101,1 101,6 102,6 100,6 97,6 602,6
12 102 RUPAR Dusan SLO 100,0 103,1 99,1 98,6 101,0 99,0 600,8
13 058 PHYUN Moojo KOR 97,2 99,3 101,4 100,3 99,7 99,9 597,8
14 121 KARACA Celal TUR 100,7 97,6 99,7 99,5 101,5 98,8 597,8
15 063 ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Waldemar POL 101,7 98,9 97,2 97,1 99,7 101,3 595,9
16 052 OLEIWI Mahmood IRQ 95,7 96,6 99,0 99,3 100,6 102,5 593,7
17 120 COSKUNER Erhan TUR 98,1 97,7 98,5 97,8 98,6 99,9 590,6
18 089 GENTLER Vladimir RUS 99,3 97,1 99,5 97,0 98,1 99,2 590,2
19 106 SIROKY Jozef SVK 94,5 95,3 98,5 100,2 98,6 95,4 582,5
20 047 SCHAUB Jan Michael GER 93,6 92,0 92,9 98,6 97,8 98,2 573,1
21 081 SONDEJ Tadeusz POL 90,2 96,6 92,2 88,7 95,9 94,8 558,4
22 082 SZCZERBICKI Krzysztof POL 75,4 80,0 81,6 78,0 79,1 87,9 482,0
23 026 MECHULA Kazimier DEN DNS
24 065 BURSKI Tadeusz POL DNS

Classification Jury
Ian Harwood

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 22; Total number of shooters: 24;
Legend
Rk. - ranking; BibNo - Start Number; Nat - Nationality;
WR - World Record;
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2013 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP
15-21.04.2013, POLAND - SZCZECIN

FINAL - RESULTS
R2 - 10m - 40 shots Air rifle standing SH1 female

SAT 20 APRIL 2013, START TIME 01:00pm

Rk. Name
Bib No. NPC shots FINAL

1 VADOVICOVA Veronika 30,1 30,5 10,5 10,4 10,8 10,3 10,8 9,7 10,7 10,4

107 SVK 10,4 10,8 10,8 10,3 9,9 10,8 207,2 FWR
2 BAS Cagla 30,3 29,5 10,2 10,2 10,1 10,5 9,8 10,4 10,9 10,3

125 TUR 10,3 10,6 9,4 10,7 10,4 10,2 203,8

3 SMITH Natalie 29,9 31,4 10,0 10,3 9,8 9,7 9,9 10,6 9,5 10,6

004 AUS 10,0 10,8 10,1 10,4 183,0

4 AYLI Pervin 30,6 30,3 10,0 10,7 9,7 10,5 10,6 10,2 10,2 10,1

124 TUR 9,5 9,8 162,2

5 CEVIK Suzan 31,1 30,7 10,0 9,7 8,9 10,0 9,8 10,1 9,6 10,1

123 TUR 140,0

6 RYABCHENKO Tatiana 29,8 28,6 9,2 10,2 9,8 9,9 10,2 10,7

098 RUS 118,4

7 SZULC Jolanta 29,5 29,5 7,3 8,2 8,8 10,1

083 POL 93,4

8 PECUCH Grazyna 28,0 29,6 6,7 9,4

077 POL 73,7

Classification Jury
Ian Harwood

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 8; Total number of shooters: 8;
Legend
Rk. - ranking; BibNo - Start Number; NPC - Nationality;
FWR - Final World Record;
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2013 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP
15-21.04.2013, POLAND - SZCZECIN

RESULTS - QUALIFICATION
R2 - 10m - 40 shots Air rifle standing SH1 female

SAT 20 APRIL 2013, START TIME 01:00pm

Rk. BibNo Name Nat Series Total Remarks

1 125 BAS Cagla TUR 102,6 104,1 100,1 101,0 407,8 WR
2 004 SMITH Natalie AUS 100,6 102,2 102,8 102,0 407,6
3 107 VADOVICOVA Veronika SVK 103,1 101,1 102,7 100,5 407,4
4 123 CEVIK Suzan TUR 102,2 102,3 101,5 100,2 406,2
5 098 RYABCHENKO Tatiana RUS 96,3 98,7 100,9 99,5 395,4
6 124 AYLI Pervin TUR 97,9 98,9 98,1 99,3 394,2
7 083 SZULC Jolanta POL 97,2 96,7 94,3 98,2 386,4
8 077 PECUCH Grazyna POL 93,6 94,5 93,4 92,1 373,6
9 087 ZIMNICKA Ewa POL 91,0 84,2 78,5 87,6 341,3

10 064 BURSKA Krystyna POL DNS

Classification Jury
Ian Harwood

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 10; Total number of shooters: 9;
Legend
Rk. - ranking; BibNo - Start Number; Nat - Nationality;
WR - World Record;
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2013 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP
15-21.04.2013, POLAND - SZCZECIN

FINAL - RESULTS
R3 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle prone SH1 coed
THU 18 APRIL 2013, START TIME 08:30am

Rk. Name
Bib No. NPC shots FINAL

1 RYABCHENKO Tatiana 31,6 31,4 10,5 10,9 10,9 10,1 10,7 10,9 10,6 10,3

098 RUS 10,7 10,7 10,7 10,9 10,5 10,2 211,6 FWR
2 SKELHON Matthew 31,4 31,9 10,5 10,4 10,8 10,6 9,9 10,8 10,3 10,2

036 GBR 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,4 10,2 209,4
3 VADOVICOVA Veronika 30,3 31,8 10,2 10,6 10,5 10,7 10,7 10,6 10,6 10,3

107 SVK 10,6 10,2 10,7 10,7 188,5
4 FRIMANN Jens 31,6 31,3 10,1 10,3 10,6 10,2 9,9 10,7 10,3 10,9

023 DEN 10,3 10,4 166,6

5 NOCHEVNOY Sergey 31,4 30,4 10,7 9,8 10,5 10,8 10,6 10,6 10,1 10,3

094 RUS 145,2
6 STOIEV Iurii 30,6 31,0 10,3 10,5 10,6 10,7 10,2 10,7

132 UKR 124,6
7 SIROKY Jozef 31,6 31,4 10,8 10,1 7,8 10,7

106 SVK 102,4
8 PINTER Franc 30,8 30,6 10,6 10,2

103 SLO 82,2

Classification Jury
Ian Harwood

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 8; Total number of shooters: 8;
Legend
Rk. - ranking; BibNo - Start Number; NPC - Nationality; s1 - shots
FWR - Final World Record;
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2013 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP
15-21.04.2013, POLAND - SZCZECIN

RESULTS - QUALIFICATION
R3 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle prone SH1 coed
THU 18 APRIL 2013, START TIME 08:30am

Rk. BibNo Name Nat Series Total Remarks

1 107 VADOVICOVA Veronika SVK 104,8 105,7 105,7 105,7 106,8 105,0 633,7
2 036 SKELHON Matthew GBR 104,0 105,1 106,1 105,6 105,9 104,8 631,5
3 132 STOIEV Iurii UKR 105,4 103,8 105,6 104,1 105,4 105,0 629,3
4 094 NOCHEVNOY Sergey RUS 105,0 105,6 105,2 105,1 105,6 101,5 628,0
5 098 RYABCHENKO Tatiana RUS 104,5 105,0 105,2 104,6 104,3 103,9 627,5
6 103 PINTER Franc SLO 104,0 103,9 105,3 103,2 105,5 105,1 627,0
7 023 FRIMANN Jens DEN 103,8 104,3 105,2 102,6 105,4 105,6 626,9
8 106 SIROKY Jozef SVK 104,3 104,4 104,4 104,3 104,5 104,6 626,5
9 063 ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Waldemar POL 104,3 103,4 103,1 104,3 105,3 105,6 626,0

10 091 KOZEMYAKIN Andrey RUS 103,4 103,7 103,4 105,2 104,2 106,0 625,9
11 108 GUSTAFSSON Hakan SWE 103,4 104,7 105,3 102,9 105,6 104,0 625,9
12 042 GAU Norbert GER 100,7 103,9 104,3 104,8 105,6 105,7 625,0
13 083 SZULC Jolanta POL 103,7 104,8 104,2 104,0 102,8 104,6 624,1
14 059 JU Sung Chul KOR 103,4 103,7 103,9 102,8 104,5 105,3 623,6
15 055 KIM Haksun KOR 102,1 104,4 103,3 103,1 106,2 104,1 623,2
16 025 GEJL Berit DEN 103,5 104,6 104,0 103,6 104,5 102,9 623,1
17 031 MYLLY Jarkko FIN 102,3 103,5 103,0 105,5 104,8 103,8 622,9
18 004 SMITH Natalie AUS 103,4 102,4 105,7 103,3 105,0 103,1 622,9
19 085 TRUSZKOWSKI Arkadiusz POL 103,6 102,8 104,7 102,7 104,0 104,3 622,1
20 002 NICHOLSON Darren AUS 102,5 102,7 104,0 105,2 103,5 104,0 621,9
21 047 SCHAUB Jan Michael GER 102,8 102,6 105,0 104,4 103,3 103,8 621,9
22 125 BAS Cagla TUR 103,4 103,6 103,7 102,3 103,7 105,0 621,7
23 113 HÄLLS Martin SWE 102,7 104,0 103,3 102,8 105,0 103,6 621,4
24 129 DOROSHENKO Andrii UKR 103,3 102,4 104,0 105,5 103,3 102,6 621,1
25 026 MECHULA Kazimier DEN 103,7 101,9 101,5 103,3 106,5 103,6 620,5
26 121 KARACA Celal TUR 103,8 104,0 101,2 102,9 101,6 104,0 617,5
27 081 SONDEJ Tadeusz POL 101,1 102,9 102,9 103,2 105,1 101,9 617,1
28 058 PHYUN Moojo KOR 102,5 102,4 103,9 102,0 101,1 104,5 616,4
29 120 COSKUNER Erhan TUR 104,5 103,7 99,8 101,6 102,9 103,7 616,2
30 064 BURSKA Krystyna POL 102,6 101,6 102,8 102,2 102,9 104,0 616,1
31 102 RUPAR Dusan SLO 103,2 100,6 102,2 103,9 102,8 103,0 615,7
32 123 CEVIK Suzan TUR 103,1 100,4 104,5 102,7 101,6 103,1 615,4
33 077 PECUCH Grazyna POL 101,2 101,9 102,4 102,8 101,1 101,7 611,1
34 089 GENTLER Vladimir RUS 103,0 102,1 100,0 103,4 98,4 102,8 609,7
35 028 BRASK-NIELSEN Petri DEN 97,9 100,5 102,3 100,1 101,3 102,1 604,2
36 065 BURSKI Tadeusz POL 100,5 97,4 100,4 100,7 101,1 103,7 603,8
37 087 ZIMNICKA Ewa POL 98,9 97,4 101,3 101,7 102,6 99,4 601,3
38 124 AYLI Pervin TUR 98,3 101,4 101,6 98,5 98,5 101,3 599,6
39 082 SZCZERBICKI Krzysztof POL 97,1 96,3 96,0 95,0 98,6 95,2 578,2

Classification Jury
Ian Harwood

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 39; Total number of shooters: 39;
Legend
Rk. - ranking; BibNo - Start Number; Nat - Nationality;
WR - World Record;



2013 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP
15-21.04.2013, POLAND - SZCZECIN

TEAM RESULTS
R3 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle prone SH1 coed
THU 18 APRIL 2013, START TIME 08:30am

RESULTS
Rk. Team Total

1 RUS 1881,4 WRT
2 DEN 1870,5
3 POL 1867,2
4 KOR 1863,2
5 TUR 1836,7

TEAMS
RUS

KOZEMYAKIN Andrey  (091)
NOCHEVNOY Sergey  (094)
RYABCHENKO Tatiana  (098)

DEN
FRIMANN Jens  (023)
GEJL Berit  (025)
MECHULA Kazimier  (026)

POL
ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Waldemar  (063)
SONDEJ Tadeusz  (081)
SZULC Jolanta  (083)

KOR
JU Sung Chul  (059)
KIM Haksun  (055)
PHYUN Moojo  (058)

TUR
AYLI Pervin  (124)
BAS Cagla  (125)
CEVIK Suzan  (123)

Classification Jury
Ian Harwood

Summary
Number of  teams on this list: 5; Total number of teams: 5;
Legend
Rk. - ranking; BibNo - Start Number; Nat - Nationality; 10x - 10 Inner
Tens
WRT - World Record - team
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2013 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP
15-21.04.2013, POLAND - SZCZECIN

FINAL - RESULTS
R4 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle standing SH2 coed

THU 18 APRIL 2013, START TIME 02:30pm

Rk. Name
Bib No. NPC Shots FINAL

1 ANDERSEN Johnny 30,8 31,0 10,2 10,7 10,4 10,5 9,6 10,6 10,8 10,6

024 DEN 10,4 10,2 10,5 10,5 10,6 10,3 207,7 FWR
2 MARONEY Jason 30,8 31,3 9,8 10,5 10,8 10,2 10,4 10,0 10,6 10,8

003 AUS 9,9 10,1 10,8 10,6 10,2 10,5 207,3

3 TIRSEK Francek Gorazd 31,8 31,3 9,9 9,3 10,1 10,5 10,4 10,5 9,6 10,2

104 SLO 10,6 10,5 10,5 10,2 185,4

4 DAVIES Richard 30,8 30,5 10,4 10,2 10,5 10,1 10,7 10,3 10,5 10,4

037 GBR 9,5 10,4 164,3

5 NOCHEVNOY Sergey 31,2 30,0 10,2 10,5 10,0 10,2 10,4 10,1 10,2 9,8

094 RUS 142,6

6 FONTAIN Adam 31,3 30,7 10,2 10,2 10,3 10,1 9,4 10,2

033 GBR 122,4

7 PEVEC Veselka 30,3 31,5 10,1 10,5 9,9 9,3

105 SLO 101,6

8 BILETSKIY Vladyslav 30,8 30,4 10,7 9,9

141 UKR 81,8

Classification Jury
Ian Harwood

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 8; Total number of shooters: 8;
Legend
Rk. - ranking; BibNo - Start Number; NPC - Nationality; s1 - shots
FWR - Final World Record;
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2013 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP
15-21.04.2013, POLAND - SZCZECIN

RESULTS - QUALIFICATION
R4 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle standing SH2 coed

THU 18 APRIL 2013, START TIME 02:30pm

Rk. BibNo Name Nat Series Total Remarks

1 104 TIRSEK Francek Gorazd SLO 105,2 104,7 105,6 105,2 105,0 106,8 632,5
2 105 PEVEC Veselka SLO 104,8 104,2 105,9 105,8 105,3 105,0 631,0
3 037 DAVIES Richard GBR 104,6 104,9 104,2 104,9 105,8 105,0 629,4
4 024 ANDERSEN Johnny DEN 104,2 105,5 104,0 103,9 103,8 105,5 626,9
5 003 MARONEY Jason AUS 104,8 105,0 104,1 103,8 102,7 104,3 624,7
6 094 NOCHEVNOY Sergey RUS 105,7 104,3 104,8 103,3 103,5 102,1 623,7
7 033 FONTAIN Adam GBR 103,5 103,7 103,1 103,8 105,4 103,8 623,3
8 141 BILETSKIY Vladyslav UKR 101,9 104,9 103,3 103,5 104,8 102,6 621,0
9 140 KOVALCHUK Vasyl UKR 102,1 103,8 104,1 103,2 103,7 102,6 619,5

10 101 PAVLIN Damjan SLO 104,2 102,8 102,0 103,4 104,9 102,2 619,5
11 046 SCHAFERS Andreas GER 103,5 103,1 100,8 103,2 102,9 103,7 617,2
12 099 UDALOV Evgeny RUS 103,3 102,7 102,8 103,5 101,8 102,7 616,8
13 145 DAHL Mckenna USA 102,6 102,8 103,1 102,6 102,1 103,4 616,6
14 066 BYSIEK Kazimierz POL 103,1 103,6 101,8 102,3 101,4 104,2 616,4
15 009 TODOROVA Milena BUL 102,3 101,9 101,7 102,5 103,2 104,7 616,3
16 050 RUPP Leopold GER 100,6 102,9 102,4 104,3 101,2 104,6 616,0
17 006 PUTZ-SEIFERT Marion AUT 103,5 103,5 103,9 101,2 102,0 101,4 615,5
18 039 MCLEARY Robert GBR 102,3 102,6 100,8 103,5 103,2 102,5 614,9
19 007 WINDHOFER Johann AUT 102,1 103,4 104,2 104,0 98,5 102,5 614,7
20 137 VOLYNETS Pavlo UKR 101,5 101,6 102,5 102,2 102,5 104,0 614,3 10,9
21 088 VALENTIM Bruno POR 101,1 100,5 103,8 102,9 102,0 104,0 614,3 10,2
22 040 JEFFERY Tim GBR 104,4 103,4 103,0 101,1 101,1 101,3 614,3
23 100 VALAEVA Natalia RUS 99,4 103,3 103,4 101,0 101,7 103,6 612,4
24 122 CEVIK Hakan TUR 102,2 100,7 99,8 100,6 103,2 104,2 610,7
25 110 JANSSON Joel SWE 102,6 101,3 102,7 98,7 100,6 99,5 605,4
26 071 KACALSKI Piotr POL 101,1 100,2 100,9 100,1 99,9 99,9 602,1
27 008 MANOLOV Angel BUL 96,0 94,4 89,0 87,5 87,7 90,1 544,7
28 038 LAMB Richard GBR DNS

Classification Jury
Ian Harwood

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 28; Total number of shooters: 27;
Legend
Rk. - ranking; BibNo - Start Number; Nat - Nationality;
WR - World Record;
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2013 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP
15-21.04.2013, POLAND - SZCZECIN

TEAM RESULTS
R4 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle standing SH2 coed

THU 18 APRIL 2013, START TIME 02:30pm

RESULTS
Rk. Team Total

1 SLO 1883,0 WRT
2 GBR 1867,6
3 UKR 1854,8
4 RUS 1852,9

TEAMS
SLO

PAVLIN Damjan  (101)
PEVEC Veselka  (105)
TIRSEK Francek Gorazd  (104)

GBR
DAVIES Richard  (037)
FONTAIN Adam  (033)
MCLEARY Robert  (039)

UKR
BILETSKIY Vladyslav  (141)
KOVALCHUK Vasyl  (140)
VOLYNETS Pavlo  (137)

RUS
NOCHEVNOY Sergey  (094)
UDALOV Evgeny  (099)
VALAEVA Natalia  (100)

Classification Jury
Ian Harwood

Summary
Number of  teams on this list: 4; Total number of teams: 4;
Legend
Rk. - ranking; BibNo - Start Number; Nat - Nationality; 10x - 10 Inner
Tens
WRT - World Record - team
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2013 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP
15-21.04.2013, POLAND - SZCZECIN

FINAL - RESULTS
R5 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle prone SH2 coed

FRI 19 APRIL 2013, START TIME 02:45pm

Rk. Name
Bib No. NPC shots FINAL

1 KOVALCHUK Vasyl 30,6 32,1 10,7 10,8 10,9 10,7 10,6 10,6 10,7 10,6

140 UKR 10,7 10,6 10,7 10,5 10,5 10,9 212,2 FWR
2 PAVLIN Damjan 31,6 31,4 10,4 10,6 10,3 10,8 10,6 10,3 10,8 10,9

101 SLO 10,6 10,7 10,8 10,7 10,1 10,6 211,2

3 ANDERSEN Jonas 31,7 31,2 10,5 10,6 10,4 10,9 10,4 10,3 10,5 10,6

029 DEN 10,3 10,8 10,2 10,8 189,2

4 BEVIS James 32,0 31,0 10,6 10,6 10,5 10,6 10,6 10,5 10,1 10,5

035 GBR 10,2 10,4 167,6

5 JEFFERY Tim 32,1 31,4 10,3 10,8 10,2 10,1 10,2 10,7 10,6 10,1

040 GBR 146,5

6 PEVEC Veselka 31,3 31,4 10,3 10,7 10,9 10,3 9,9 10,5

105 SLO 125,3

7 ANDERSEN Johnny 31,7 30,8 10,7 10,4 10,8 10,3

024 DEN 104,7

8 TIRSEK Francek Gorazd 31,2 30,9 10,4 10,5

104 SLO 83,0

Classification Jury
Ian Harwood

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 8; Total number of shooters: 8;
Legend
Rk. - ranking; BibNo - Start Number; NPC - Nationality;
FWR - Final World Record;
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2013 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP
15-21.04.2013, POLAND - SZCZECIN

RESULTS - QUALIFICATION
R5 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle prone SH2 coed

FRI 19 APRIL 2013, START TIME 02:45pm

Rk. BibNo Name Nat Series Total Remarks

1 104 TIRSEK Francek Gorazd SLO 105,7 104,7 106,2 105,8 106,8 105,6 634,8 WR
2 029 ANDERSEN Jonas DEN 106,3 105,4 105,5 106,1 105,0 105,4 633,7
3 140 KOVALCHUK Vasyl UKR 105,4 106,5 106,0 104,6 106,1 105,1 633,7
4 101 PAVLIN Damjan SLO 104,3 106,1 105,1 105,6 104,7 105,9 631,7
5 105 PEVEC Veselka SLO 105,4 105,7 104,0 105,3 106,0 105,3 631,7
6 040 JEFFERY Tim GBR 104,4 105,6 104,3 105,4 106,2 105,0 630,9
7 024 ANDERSEN Johnny DEN 105,3 105,6 105,1 104,7 105,0 104,0 629,7
8 035 BEVIS James GBR 105,1 105,5 104,1 104,2 105,0 105,4 629,3
9 039 MCLEARY Robert GBR 104,6 104,9 103,9 106,1 102,9 105,2 627,6

10 137 VOLYNETS Pavlo UKR 104,9 105,3 104,6 103,4 104,8 104,5 627,5
11 141 BILETSKIY Vladyslav UKR 104,6 103,2 103,9 104,9 104,5 106,1 627,2
12 009 TODOROVA Milena BUL 104,7 104,1 105,2 105,6 102,9 103,7 626,2
13 033 FONTAIN Adam GBR 103,8 103,6 104,8 104,8 104,4 104,7 626,1
14 046 SCHAFERS Andreas GER 104,4 105,0 104,6 103,3 104,4 104,3 626,0
15 145 DAHL Mckenna USA 104,0 104,0 102,6 104,4 105,5 104,9 625,4
16 007 WINDHOFER Johann AUT 103,1 104,7 104,5 105,0 102,0 105,9 625,2
17 037 DAVIES Richard GBR 104,5 105,9 103,5 103,2 103,9 103,5 624,5
18 050 RUPP Leopold GER 104,1 102,6 102,4 105,8 104,7 104,3 623,9
19 088 VALENTIM Bruno POR 104,8 103,2 102,4 103,8 104,0 105,4 623,6
20 071 KACALSKI Piotr POL 103,8 104,2 103,9 104,1 102,6 105,0 623,6
21 110 JANSSON Joel SWE 103,9 102,9 102,8 104,8 103,7 105,3 623,4
22 003 MARONEY Jason AUS 103,1 104,1 104,6 105,1 103,2 102,7 622,8
23 100 VALAEVA Natalia RUS 104,2 101,3 103,8 104,4 104,3 103,2 621,2
24 099 UDALOV Evgeny RUS 103,5 100,6 104,4 104,2 103,1 104,4 620,2
25 027 OVERBYE Lone DEN 102,5 103,8 104,0 105,1 100,9 103,5 619,8
26 122 CEVIK Hakan TUR 103,9 102,9 101,5 104,2 102,8 103,8 619,1
27 006 PUTZ-SEIFERT Marion AUT 103,4 103,5 102,8 103,1 102,9 102,7 618,4
28 066 BYSIEK Kazimierz POL 102,2 103,9 102,7 101,1 103,3 101,5 614,7
29 038 LAMB Richard GBR 103,2 102,4 100,8 102,5 102,2 102,1 613,2
30 074 GORNA Miros³awa POL 100,2 97,9 97,5 99,6 100,9 102,3 598,4
31 008 MANOLOV Angel BUL 97,5 95,0 98,7 95,0 99,9 99,5 585,6

Classification Jury
Ian Harwood

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 31; Total number of shooters: 31;
Legend
Rk. - ranking; BibNo - Start Number; Nat - Nationality;
WR - World Record;
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2013 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP
15-21.04.2013, POLAND - SZCZECIN

TEAM RESULTS
R5 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle prone SH2 coed

FRI 19 APRIL 2013, START TIME 02:45pm

RESULTS
Rk. Team Total

1 SLO 1898,2 WRT
2 UKR 1888,4
3 GBR 1887,8
4 DEN 1883,2
5 POL 1836,7

TEAMS
SLO

PAVLIN Damjan  (101)
PEVEC Veselka  (105)
TIRSEK Francek Gorazd  (104)

UKR
BILETSKIY Vladyslav  (141)
KOVALCHUK Vasyl  (140)
VOLYNETS Pavlo  (137)

GBR
BEVIS James  (035)
JEFFERY Tim  (040)
MCLEARY Robert  (039)

DEN
ANDERSEN Johnny  (024)
ANDERSEN Jonas  (029)
OVERBYE Lone  (027)

POL
BYSIEK Kazimierz  (066)
GORNA Miroslawa  (074)
KACALSKI Piotr  (071)

Classification Jury
Ian Harwood

Summary
Number of  teams on this list: 5; Total number of teams: 5;
Legend
Rk. - ranking; BibNo - Start Number; Nat - Nationality; 10x - 10 Inner Tens
WRT - World Record - team
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2013 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP
15-21.04.2013, POLAND - SZCZECIN

FINAL - RESULTS
P1 - 10m - 60 shots Air pistol SH1 male

FRI 19 APRIL 2013, START TIME 08:00am

Rk. Name
Bib No. NPC shots FINAL

1 MALYSHEV Sergey 30,2 29,1 10,4 10,0 8,0 9,8 10,7 9,2 9,3 9,9

092 RUS 10,6 10,0 9,4 9,1 9,2 10,4 195,3 FWR
2 HEITMEYER Frank 29,5 28,5 9,6 8,5 8,3 9,6 9,4 9,9 10,3 9,4

043 GER 10,6 9,7 8,7 9,1 171,1

3 OBVINTSEV Pavel 28,2 28,9 10,4 8,2 9,9 10,4 8,8 9,1 8,8 9,3

095 RUS 10,3 9,4 151,7

4 ZAKHVATAYEV Andriy 29,5 28,3 8,8 8,9 9,3 10,2 9,4 9,3 8,7 9,3

130 UKR 131,7

5 PONOMARENKO Valery 29,2 28,0 10,1 9,9 7,0 9,4 8,5 8,3

097 RUS 110,4

6 SKÖLD Hakan 29,6 27,7 7,4 10,3 9,2 8,6

109 SWE 92,8

7 NORBERG Joakim 28,3 26,0 7,4 9,2

111 SWE 70,9

Classification Jury
Ian Harwood

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 7; Total number of shooters: 8;
Legend
Rk. - ranking; BibNo - Start Number; NPC - Nationality;
FWR - Final World Record;
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2013 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP
15-21.04.2013, POLAND - SZCZECIN

RESULTS - QUALIFICATION
P1 - 10m - 60 shots Air pistol SH1 male

FRI 19 APRIL 2013, START TIME 08:00am

Rk. BibNo Name Nat Series Total 10x Remarks

1 095 OBVINTSEV Pavel RUS 95 93 96 96 97 93 570 10 x
2 092 MALYSHEV Sergey RUS 95 95 95 97 93 93 568 12 x
3 111 NORBERG Joakim SWE 96 91 95 92 93 91 558 10 x
4 130 ZAKHVATAYEV Andriy UKR 94 92 90 95 92 92 555 7 x
5 043 HEITMEYER Frank GER 91 93 93 91 93 91 552 7 x
6 109 SKÖLD Hakan SWE 92 91 93 96 92 88 552 6 x
7 097 PONOMARENKO Valery RUS 91 92 92 92 92 93 552 5 x
8 090 BELOUSOV Alexandr RUS 88 90 93 95 92 90 548 12 x
9 138 NOVOKHATSKYI Sergii UKR 92 89 93 88 92 92 546 7 x

10 114 ALIBEYAZ Yunus TUR 87 88 91 92 92 94 544 9 x
11 078 PISZCZOLA Slawomir POL 93 93 86 88 93 91 544 4 x
12 001 PITT Christopher AUS 95 88 91 91 93 86 544 3 x
13 080 RODZIK Filip POL 90 95 94 87 85 92 543 7 x
14 116 BOYAN Kerim TUR 93 89 89 92 88 91 542 5 x
15 057 KIM Jong Ho KOR 89 92 86 90 90 90 537 6 x
16 136 ISKAKOV Oleksii UKR 89 92 92 86 89 88 536 6 x
17 060 KIM Young Bae KOR 90 88 88 94 88 88 536 6 x
18 115 OGUZ Murat TUR 89 86 90 89 93 87 534 3 x
19 112 MIHKLESAAR Leif SWE 89 84 84 93 91 91 532 6 x
20 022 DECKY Pavel CZE 90 90 84 88 90 89 531 5 x
21 048 WEIß Jurgen GER 88 88 88 89 86 91 530 9 x
22 056 CHOI Jeongyong KOR 88 84 90 92 83 93 530 6 x
23 045 GRIESER Sebastian GER 91 80 88 89 89 89 526 3 x
24 146 TAGLIAPIETRA Mike USA 89 88 87 85 86 90 525 5 x
25 051 KADHIM Mahmood IRQ 92 84 85 87 86 90 524 7 x
26 134 CHERNIAKHOVYCH Kostiantyn UKR 86 89 91 84 86 88 524 7 x
27 053 MOHAN Riyadh IRQ 85 86 85 86 89 93 524 6 x
28 044 KRUGER Manuel GER 86 86 93 84 85 89 523 7 x
29 067 CIELECKI Sebastian POL 85 91 85 85 87 90 523 2 x
30 021 GRONSKY Roman CZE 86 85 91 79 91 90 522 5 x
31 005 GRATT Andreas AUT 91 82 88 91 82 87 521 6 x
32 070 JURKOWSKI W³odzimierz POL 76 79 91 89 88 87 510 8 x
33 075 NARONOWICZ Stanislaw POL 79 84 85 86 79 81 494 4 x
34 068 CZOPIK Tomasz POL 82 76 82 81 84 76 481 2 x
35 073 PIERZYÑSKI Kacper POL 81 78 80 78 81 79 477 3 x
36 072 KARPACZ Grzegorz POL DNS

Classification Jury
Ian Harwood

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 35; Total number of shooters: 37;
Legend
Rk. - ranking; BibNo - Start Number; Nat - Nationality; 10x - 10 Inner Tens
WR - World Record;



2013 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP
15-21.04.2013, POLAND - SZCZECIN

TEAM RESULTS
P1 - 10m - 60 shots Air pistol SH1 male

FRI 19 APRIL 2013, START TIME 08:00am

RESULTS
Rk. Team Total

1 RUS 1690,0
2 SWE 1642,0
3 UKR 1625,0
4 TUR 1620,0
5 GER 1605,0
6 KOR 1603,0

TEAMS
RUS

MALYSHEV Sergey  (092)
OBVINTSEV Pavel  (095)
PONOMARENKO Valery  (097)

SWE
MIHKLESAAR Leif  (112)
NORBERG Joakim  (111)
SKÖLD Hakan  (109)

UKR
CHERNIAKHOVYCH Kostiantyn  (134)
NOVOKHATSKYI Sergii  (138)
ZAKHVATAYEV Andriy  (130)

TUR
ALIBEYAZ Yunus  (114)
BOYAN Kerim  (116)
OGUZ Murat  (115)

GER
HEITMEYER Frank  (043)
KRUGER Manuel  (044)
WEIß Jurgen  (048)

KOR
CHOI Jeongyong  (056)
KIM Jong Ho  (057)
KIM Young Bae  (060)

Classification Jury
Ian Harwood

Summary
Number of  teams on this list: 6; Total number of teams: 6;
Legend
Rk. - ranking; BibNo - Start Number; Nat - Nationality; 10x - 10 Inner
Tens
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2013 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP
15-21.04.2013, POLAND - SZCZECIN

FINAL - RESULTS
P2 - 10m - 40 shots Air pistol SH1 female
SAT 20 APRIL 2013, START TIME 04:00pm

Rk. Name
Bib No. NPC shots FINAL

1 SKOK Anastasiia 28,7 29,1 10,0 9,8 9,9 8,6 10,0 9,8 9,1 8,6

128 UKR 10,5 9,0 10,0 10,1 9,0 10,2 192,4 FWR
2 OZGAN Aysel 26,7 28,3 8,6 9,2 9,9 9,4 9,5 9,3 8,8 9,3

119 TUR 10,3 9,9 9,8 8,9 8,2 10,0 186,1

3 WILD Ann 28,4 27,1 9,3 10,3 8,9 9,6 9,3 7,8 9,4 8,4

034 GBR 8,8 10,5 9,5 5,7 163,0

4 PODZIUBAN Tetiana 28,4 26,2 8,5 9,8 10,6 9,4 10,4 8,9 9,9 7,9

139 UKR 6,5 9,9 146,4

5 PANTELEEVA Anastasia 26,9 28,2 9,3 7,0 10,1 9,9 8,5 9,2 9,4 8,2

096 RUS 126,7

6 LIAKHU Iryna 21,6 30,0 8,6 10,6 10,4 9,2 8,1 9,6

131 UKR 108,1

7 MARCHENKO Irina 25,4 25,7 8,4 8,9 10,5 8,6

093 RUS 87,5

8 BUSCH Andrea 25,8 23,5 7,4 9,9

041 GER 66,6

Classification Jury
Ian Harwood

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 8; Total number of shooters: 8;
Legend
Rk. - ranking; BibNo - Start Number; NPC - Nationality;
FWR - Final World Record;
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2013 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP
15-21.04.2013, POLAND - SZCZECIN

RESULTS - QUALIFICATION
P2 - 10m - 40 shots Air pistol SH1 female
SAT 20 APRIL 2013, START TIME 04:00pm

Rk. BibNo Name Nat Series Total 10x Remarks

1 128 SKOK Anastasiia UKR 89 93 95 93 370 4 x
2 119 OZGAN Aysel TUR 90 89 93 93 365 5 x
3 093 MARCHENKO Irina RUS 95 92 87 90 364 7 x
4 131 LIAKHU Iryna UKR 89 90 94 90 363 3 x
5 034 WILD Ann GBR 84 88 94 93 359 4 x
6 041 BUSCH Andrea GER 86 86 85 94 351 8 x
7 139 PODZIUBAN Tetiana UKR 88 89 86 88 351 3 x
8 096 PANTELEEVA Anastasia RUS 91 82 88 89 350 5 x
9 062 ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Beata POL 86 90 83 86 345 2 x

10 117 AKTAS Hacer TUR 87 81 86 80 334 1 x
11 079 PYTEL Agnieszka POL 84 82 85 81 332 4 x
12 133 DIMOVA Kateryna UKR 79 85 82 82 328 2 x
13 069 GRZELAK Agnieszka POL 80 81 79 85 325 1 x
14 084 SZWED Marta POL 82 73 83 80 318 3 x
15 118 KOCATURK Mersin TUR 73 79 81 82 315 2 x
16 027 OVERBYE Lone DEN DNS

Classification Jury
Ian Harwood

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 16; Total number of shooters: 15;
Legend
Rk. - ranking; BibNo - Start Number; Nat - Nationality; 10x - 10 Inner Tens
WR - World Record;
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2013 IPC SHOOTING WORLD CUP
15-21.04.2013, POLAND - SZCZECIN

RESULTS - QUALIFICATION
P5 - 10m - Air pistol standard SH1 coed

FRI 19 APRIL 2013, START TIME 08:45pm

Rk. BibNo Name Nat Series Total 10x Remarks

1 092 MALYSHEV Sergey RUS 91 91 94 97 373 7 x WR
2 043 HEITMEYER Frank GER 88 97 90 87 362 6 x
3 095 OBVINTSEV Pavel RUS 90 90 87 88 355 1 x
4 090 BELOUSOV Alexandr RUS 85 86 85 87 343 3 x
5 111 NORBERG Joakim SWE 84 81 85 90 340 1 x
6 041 BUSCH Andrea GER 77 82 88 89 336 2 x
7 096 PANTELEEVA Anastasia RUS 81 82 82 86 331 1 x
8 044 KRUGER Manuel GER 81 80 82 83 326 0 x
9 080 RODZIK Filip POL 64 88 86 79 317 1 x

10 076 OKONIEWSKI Slawomir POL 73 79 74 83 309 1 x
11 045 GRIESER Sebastian GER 72 78 82 77 309 1 x
12 078 PISZCZOLA Slawomir POL 74 80 68 79 301 2 x
13 070 JURKOWSKI Wlodzimierz POL 75 73 73 78 299 1 x
14 005 GRATT Andreas AUT 73 68 77 73 291 1 x
15 097 PONOMARENKO Valery RUS DNS
16 073 PIERZYÑSKI Kacper POL DNS

Classification Jury
Ian Harwood

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 16; Total number of shooters: 14;
Legend
Rk. - ranking; BibNo - Start Number; Nat - Nationality; 10x - 10 Inner Tens
WR - World Record;
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Falling Target (Pistol)

Round 1
Firing 

Point
Result Sum 1st R Shoot-off sum sub R FS Ranking FS Ranking

1 GER BUSCH Andrea 9988 0 0 0 4 0 1 15 4 12 4
2 POL ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Beata 10147 0 1 1 3 0 1 16 3 14 3
3 RUS BELOUSOV Alexandr 9788 3 2 5 1 0 1 18 1 18 1
4 UKR SKOK Anastasiia 17676 1 2 3 2 0 1 17 2 16 2
     
5 RUS MARCHENKO Irina 9793 2 3 5 1 0 2 17 1 18 1
6 POL CIELECKI Sebastian 18334 1 2 3 2 0 0 1 1 1 17 1 17 2
7 GER KRUGER Manuel 9993 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 16 3 15 3
8 0 4 0 2 14 4 12 4

              
9 UKR NAVOLNIEV Oleksandr 20052 0 4 0 2 14 4 12 4
10 RUS MALYSHEV Sergey 9786 3 2 5 1 0 2 17 1 18 1
11 SWE MIHKLESAAR Leif 19712 0 2 2 2 1 1 1 17 1 17 2
12 TUR ALIBEYAZ Yunus 9925 1 1 2 2 0 0 2 16 3 15 3

    
13 POL JURKOWSKI Włodzimierz 20042 0 2 2 2 0 1 17 2 16 2
14 AUT GRATT Andreas 2192 0 0 0 3 0 1 16 3 14 3
15 SWE SKÖLD Håkan 18708 2 2 4 1 0 1 18 1 18 1
16 0 3 0 1 16 3  14 3
     
17 UKR DIMOVA Kateryna 10969 1 0 1 3 0 1 16 3 14 3
18 GER GRIESER Sebastian 18120 1 2 3 2 0 1 17 2 16 2
19 POL KARPACZ Grzegorz 20065 0 4 0 1 15 4 12 4
20 TUR BOYAN Kerim 15116 3 2 5 1 0 1 18 1 18 1

    
21 SWE NORBERG Joakim 19710 2 2 4 1 1 1 1 18 1 18 1
22 POL PIERZYŃSKI Kacper 20046 0 1 1 4 0 2 14 4 12 4
23 UKR LIAKHU Iryna 10118 2 2 4 1 0 0 2 17 2 17 2
24 RUS PANTELEEVA Anastasia 9792 1 1 2 3 0 2 15 3  14 3

25 POL NARONOWICZ Stanislaw 14776 1 1 2 2 0 0 1 1 1 17 1 17 2
26 UKR ZAKHVATAYEV Andriy 14642 2 2 4 1 0 2 17 1 18 1
27 RUS OBVINTSEV Pavel 9787 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 16 3 15 3
28 TUR AKTAS Hacer 20404 1 0 1 4 0 2 14 4 12 4

    
29 POL SZWED Marta 14779 2 1 3 2 0 1 17 2 16 2
30 TUR CETIN Filiz 9926 0 1 1 3 0 1 16 3 14 3
31 GER HEITMEYER Frank 9991 2 2 4 1 0 1 18 1 18 1
32 0 4 0 1 15 4  12 4

33 TUR OGUZ Murat 20403 0 4 0 1 15 4 12 4
34 POL RODZIK Filip 10140 2 2 4 2 0 1 17 2 16 2
35 UKR PODZIUBAN Tetiana 10112 3 2 5 1 0 1 18 1 18 1
36 IRQ KADHIM Mahmood 10691 1 1 2 3 0 1 16 3 14 3

    
37 POL OKONIEWSKI Sławomir 10143 2 2 4 1 1 1 1 18 1 18 1
38 0 4 0 2 14 4 12 4
39 GER WEIß Jurgen 10397 1 2 3 3 0 2 15 3 14 3
40 POL PYTEL Agnieszka 14773 3 1 4 1 0 2 17 2  17 2

41 UKR ISKAKOV Oleksii 20054 2 2 4 1 0 2 17 1 18 1
42 RUS PONOMARENKO Valery 9785 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 16 3 15 3
43 UKR CHERNIAKHOVYCH Kostiantyn 20051 1 0 1 2 0 1 1 1 17 1 17 2
44 IRQ MOHAN Riyadh 17686 0 0 0 4 0 2 14 4 12 4

    
45 GBR WILD Ann 16554 1 2 3 2 0 2 16 2 16 2
46 UKR NOVOKHATSKYI Sergii 10117 1 3 4 1 0 2 17 1 18 1
47 POL PISZCZOŁA Sławomir 18335 1 1 2 3 0 2 15 3 14 3
48 0 4 0 2 14 4  12 4

Round 2
Firing 

Point
Result Sum 1st R Shoot-off sum sub R FS Ranking FS Ranking

1 RUS BELOUSOV Alexandr 9788 1 3 4 1 0 1 18 1 18 1

2 UKR SKOK Anastasiia 17676 1 1 2 3 0 1 16 3 14 3

3 RUS MARCHENKO Irina 9793 2 1 3 2 0 1 17 2 16 2

4 POL CIELECKI Sebastian 18334 1 1 2 3 0 1 16 3 14 3

    

5 RUS MALYSHEV Sergey 9786 2 3 5 1 0 1 18 1 18 1

6 SWE MIHKLESAAR Leif 19712 2 0 2 3 0 1 16 3 14 3

7 SWE SKÖLD Håkan 18708 2 0 2 3 0 1 16 3 14 3

8 POL JURKOWSKI Włodzimierz 20042 2 1 3 2 0 1 17 2 16 2

     

9 TUR BOYAN Kerim 15116 2 3 5 1 1 1 1 18 1 18 1

10 GER GRIESER Sebastian 18120 2 3 5 1 0 2 17 2 17 2

11 SWE NORBERG Joakim 19710 2 1 3 3 0 2 15 3 14 3

12 UKR LIAKHU Iryna 10118 1 2 3 3 0 2 15 3 14 3

            

13 UKR ZAKHVATAYEV Andriy 14642 2 1 3 2 0 2 16 2 16 2

14 POL NARONOWICZ Stanislaw 14776 1 1 2 3 0 2 15 4 13 4

15 GER HEITMEYER Frank 9991 2 3 5 1 0 2 17 1 18 1

16 POL SZWED Marta 14779 2 0 2 3 1 1 1 16 2 15 3

17 UKR PODZIUBAN Tetiana 10112 3 1 4 2 0 1 17 2 16 2
18 POL RODZIK Filip 10140 1 4 5 1 0 1 18 1 18 1
19 POL OKONIEWSKI Sławomir 10143 1 2 3 3 0 1 16 3 14 3
20 POL PYTEL Agnieszka 14773 1 1 2 4 0 1 15 4 12 4

    
21 UKR ISKAKOV Oleksii 20054 3 0 3 2 0 1 1 1 17 1 17 2
22 UKR CHERNIAKHOVYCH Kostiantyn 20051 1 0 1 4 0 2 14 4 12 4
23 UKR NOVOKHATSKYI Sergii 10117 3 0 3 2 0 2 16 3 15 3
24 GBR WILD Ann 16554 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 2 17 1 18 1

Athletes

Athletes



Falling Target (Pistol)         

Round 3  

Firing 

Point
Result Sum 1st R Shoot-off sum sub R FS Ranking FS Ranking

1 RUS BELOUSOV Alexandr 9788 0 0 0 4 0 2 14 4 12 4
2 RUS MARCHENKO Irina 9793 3 1 4 1 1 1 1 18 1 18 1
3 RUS MALYSHEV Sergey 9786 1 3 4 1 0 0 2 17 2 17 2
4 POL JURKOWSKI Włodzimierz 20042 2 1 3 3 0 2 15 3 14 3

    
5 TUR BOYAN Kerim 15116 0 2 2 2 0 0 2 16 3 15 3
6 GER GRIESER Sebastian 18120 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 17 1 17 2
7 GER HEITMEYER Frank 9991 3 2 5 1 0 2 17 1 18 1
8 UKR ZAKHVATAYEV Andriy 14642 0 2 2 2 0 0 2 16 3 15 3
     
9 POL RODZIK Filip 10140 3 1 4 1 1 1 1 18 1 18 1
10 UKR PODZIUBAN Tetiana 10112 2 2 4 1 0 2 17 2 17 2
11 GBR WILD Ann 16554 2 0 2 3 0 2 15 3 14 3
12 UKR ISKAKOV Oleksii 20054 1 1 2 3 0 2 15 3 14 3

Round 4  
Firing 

Point
Result Sum 1st R Shoot-off sum sub R FS Ranking FS Ranking

1 RUS MARCHENKO Irina 9793 3 2 5 1 0 3 16 2 18 1
2 RUS MALYSHEV Sergey 9786 2 2 4 2 1 0 1 2 16 2 16 3
3 GER HEITMEYER Frank 9991 2 2 4 2 1 1 2 1 17 1 17 2
4 0 4 0 3 13 4 12 4

    
5 GER GRIESER Sebastian 18120 2 3 5 1 0 1 18 1 18 1
6 0 4 0 1 15 4 12 4
7 POL RODZIK Filip 10140 2 2 4 2 0 1 17 2 16 2
8 UKR PODZIUBAN Tetiana 10112 2 0 2 3 0 1 16 3 14 3

FINAL
Firing 

Point
Result Sum 1st R Shoot-off sum sub R FS Ranking FS Ranking

1 RUS MARCHENKO Irina 9793 3 4 7 1 0 1 18 1 18 1
2 GER HEITMEYER Frank 9991 2 3 5 2 0 1 17 2 16 2
3 POL RODZIK Filip 10140 3 1 4 3 0 1 16 3 14 3
4 GER GRIESER Sebastian 18120 1 2 3 4 0 1 15 4 12 4

Athletes

Athletes

Athletes



Falling Target (SH1 Rifle)

Round 1
Firing 

Point
Result Sum 1st R Shoot-off sum sub R FS Ranking FS Ranking

1 POL ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Waldemar 10144 1 1 2 2 0 0 1 1 1 17 1 17 2

2 0 4 0 2 14 4 12 4

3 IRQ OLEIWI Mahmood 16049 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 16 3 15 3

4 SLO RUPAR Dusan 9831 2 1 3 1 0 2 17 1 18 1

    

5 TUR BAS Cagla 9932 3 3 6 1 0 1 18 1 18 1

6 POL ZIMNICKA Ewa 14787 0 0 0 2 0 1 17 2 16 2

7 0 2 0 1 17 2 16 2

8 0 2 0 1 17 2 16 2

     

9 0 3 0 1 16 3 14 3

10 POL SONDEJ Tadeusz 10142 0 0 0 3 0 1 16 3 14 3

11 SVK VADOVICOVA Veronika 9867 2 2 4 1 0 1 18 1 18 1

12 SWE GUSTAFSSON Håkan 9816 1 0 1 2 0 1 17 2 16 2

            

13 TUR AYLI Pervin 9916 1 3 4 2 0 1 17 2 16 2

14 POL SZCZERBICKI Krzysztof 14778 0 0 0 4 0 1 15 4 12 4

15 GER GAU Norbert 9989 1 2 3 3 0 1 16 3 14 3

16 UKR STOIEV Iurii 10110 2 4 6 1 0 1 18 1 18 1

17 GER SCHAUB Jan Michael 10005 1 0 1 2 0 1 17 2 16 2

18 POL BURSKA Krystyna 11816 0 2 2 1 0 1 18 1 18 1

19 0 3 0 1 16 3 14 3

20 0 3 0 1 16 3 14 3

    

21 0 3 0 2 15 3 14 3

22 RUS GENTLER Vladimir 19990 1 2 3 1 0 2 17 2 17 2

23 TUR KARACA Celal 9928 1 2 3 1 1 1 1 18 1 18 1

24 0 3 0 2 15 3 14 3

     

25 SLO PINTER Franc 9828 1 3 4 1 0 2 17 1 18 1

26 SVK SIROKY Jozef 9871 1 2 3 2 0 2 16 2 16 2

27 TUR CEVIK Suzan 9918 0 1 1 3 0 2 15 3 14 3

28 0 4 0 2 14 4 12 4

29 POL BURSKI Tadeusz 11817 0 0 3 0 2 15 3 14 3

30 UKR DOROSHENKO Andrii 10515 1 1 1 0 2 17 2 17 2

31 RUS KOZEMYAKIN Andrey 9799 1 1 1 1 1 1 18 1 18 1

32 SWE HÄLLS Martin 19711 0 0 3 0 2 15 3 14 3

Round 2
Firing 

Point
Result Sum 1st R Shoot-off sum sub R FS Ranking FS Ranking

1 SLO RUPAR Dusan 9831 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 1 17 1 17 2

2 POL ANDRUSZKIEWIECZ Waldemar 10144 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 16 3 15 3

3 TUR BAS Cagla 9932 1 1 2 1 0 0 2 17 1 18 1

4 POL ZIMNICKA Ewa 14787 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 16 3 15 3

    

5 SVK VADOVICOVA Veronika 9867 3 2 5 1 0 1 18 1 18 1

6 SWE GUSTAFSSON Håkan 9816 0 0 0 4 0 1 15 4 12 4

7 UKR STOIEV Iurii 10110 1 0 1 3 0 1 16 3 14 3

8 TUR AYLI Pervin 9916 2 2 4 2 0 1 17 2 16 2

     

9 POL BURSKA Krystyna 11816 0 0 0 4 0 3 13 4 12 4

10 GER SCHAUB Jan Michael 10005 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 16 3 16 3

11 TUR KARACA Celal 9928 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 17 2 17 2

12 RUS GENTLER Vladimir 19990 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 2 1 18 1 18 1

             

13 SLO PINTER Franc 9828 1 2 3 3 0 2 15 3 14 3

14 SVK SIROKY Jozef 9871 2 0 2 4 0 2 14 4 12 4

15 RUS KOZEMYAKIN Andrey 9799 2 2 4 1 1 1 1 18 1 18 1

16 UKR DOROSHENKO Andrii 10515 2 2 4 1 0 2 17 2 17 2

        

Round 3  
Firing 

Point
Result Sum 1st R Shoot-off sum sub R FS Ranking FS Ranking

1 TUR BAS Cagla 9932 3 2 5 1 1 1 1 18 1 18 1

2 SLO RUPAR Dusan 9831 1 1 2 3 0 2 15 3 14 3

3 SVK VADOVICOVA Veronika 9867 3 2 5 1 0 0 2 17 2 17 2

4 TUR AYLI Pervin 9916 1 0 1 4 0 2 14 4 12 4

    

5 RUS GENTLER Vladimir 19990 0 1 1 4 0 2 14 4 12 4

6 TUR KARACA Celal 9928 2 1 3 2 0 1 1 1 17 1 17 2

7 RUS KOZEMYAKIN Andrey 9799 4 2 6 1 0 2 17 1 18 1

8 UKR DOROSHENKO Andrii 10515 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 16 3 15 3

FINAL
Firing 

Point
Result Sum 1st R Shoot-off sum sub R FS Ranking FS Ranking

1 TUR BAS Cagla 9932 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 3 16 2 17 2

2 SVK VADOVICOVA Veronika 9867 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 14 4 13 4

3 RUS KOZEMYAKIN Andrey 9799 1 2 3 1 0 1 1 1 18 1 18 1

4 TUR KARACA Celal 9928 0 1 1 3 0 0 1 1 1 16 2 15 3

Athletes

Athletes

Athletes

Athletes



Falling Target (SH2 Rifle)

Round 1
Firing 

Point Result Sum 1st R Shoot-off sum sub R FS Ranking FS Ranking

1 AUT WINDHOFER Johann 9862 1 2 3 3 1 1 1 16 2 15 3

2 GBR FONTAIN Adam 9775 2 1 3 3 0 2 15 4 13 4

3 GER RUPP Leopold 11730 2 3 5 2 0 2 16 2 16 2

4 POL BYSIEK Kazimierz 18333 2 5 7 1 0 2 17 1 18 1

    

5 GBR MCLEARY Robert 10412 2 2 4 1 1 1 1 18 1 18 1

6 SLO PEVEC Veselka 17343 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 16 2 15 3

7 SWE JANSSON Joel 9822 0 2 2 3 0 3 14 4 13 4

8 UKR KOVALCHUK Vasyl 10514 2 2 4 1 0 3 16 2 17 2

     

9 0 3 0 2 15 4 13 4

10 POR VALENTIM Bruno 12428 0 0 0 3 1 1 1 16 2 15 3

11 SLO TIRSEK Francek Gorazd 9830 4 2 6 1 0 2 17 1 18 1

12 AUT PUTZ-SEIFERT Marion 19345 1 1 2 2 0 2 16 2 16 2

            

13 UKR BILETSKIY Vladyslav 18338 4 1 5 1 0 1 18 1 18 1

14 GER SCHAFERS Andreas 10006 3 1 4 2 0 1 17 2 16 2

15 GBR DAVIES Richard 9780 2 1 3 3 0 1 16 3 14 3

16 0 4 0 1 15 4 12 4

17 0 4 0 2 14 4 12 4

18 POL KACALSKI Piotr 18129 3 2 5 1 0 2 17 1 18 1

19 SLO PAVLIN Damjan 9832 1 3 4 2 0 0 1 1 1 17 1 17 2

20 GBR BEVIS James 9774 1 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 16 3 15 3

    

21 0 4 0 1 15 4 12 4

22 GBR JEFFERY Tim 18696 2 3 5 2 0 1 17 2 16 2

23 TUR CEVIK Hakan 9929 0 2 2 3 0 1 16 3 14 3

24 UKR VOLYNETS Pavlo 20053 2 4 6 1 0 1 18 1 18 1

Round 2
Firing 

Point Result Sum 1st R Shoot-off sum sub R FS Ranking FS Ranking

1 POL BYSIEK Kazimierz 18333 2 5 7 1 0 1 18 1 18 1

2 GER RUPP Leopold 11730 3 1 4 2 0 1 17 2 16 2

3 GBR MCLEARY Robert 10412 2 0 2 4 0 1 15 4 12 4

4 UKR KOVALCHUK Vasyl 10514 1 2 3 3 0 1 16 3 14 3

    

5 SLO TIRSEK Francek Gorazd 9830 3 4 7 1 0 1 18 1 18 1

6 AUT PUTZ-SEIFERT Marion 19345 2 1 3 3 0 1 16 3 14 3

7 UKR BILETSKIY Vladyslav 18338 2 1 3 3 0 1 16 3 14 3

8 GER SCHAFERS Andreas 10006 2 2 4 2 0 1 17 2 16 2

     

9 POL KACALSKI Piotr 18129 2 2 4 1 0 1 1 2 1 18 1 18 1

10 SLO PAVLIN Damjan 9832 2 1 3 4 0 3 13 4 12 4

11 UKR VOLYNETS Pavlo 20053 3 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 3 16 3 16 3

12 GBR JEFFERY Tim 18696 2 2 4 1 0 0 1 1 2 17 2 17 2

       sub R FS Ranking FS  

Round 3  

Firing 

Point Result Sum 1st R Shoot-off sum sub R FS Ranking FS Ranking

1 POL BYSIEK Kazimierz 18333 4 3 7 1 0 1 18 1 18 1

2 GER RUPP Leopold 11730 1 2 3 3 0 1 16 3 14 3

3 0 4 0 1 15 4 12 4

4 SLO TIRSEK Francek Gorazd 9830 2 4 6 2 0 1 17 2 16 2

    

5 GER SCHAFERS Andreas 10006 2 3 5 1 0 2 17 1 18 1

6 0 4 0 2 14 4 12 4

7 POL KACALSKI Piotr 18129 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 16 3 15 3

8 GBR JEFFERY Tim 18696 2 2 4 2 0 0 1 1 1 17 1 17 2

FINAL
Firing 

Point Result Sum 1st R Shoot-off sum sub R FS Ranking FS Ranking

1 POL BYSIEK Kazimierz 18333 3 4 7 2 0 2 16 2 16 2

2 SLO TIRSEK Francek Gorazd 9830 4 4 8 1 0 2 17 1 18 1

3 GER SCHAFERS Andreas 10006 2 2 4 3 0 0 1 1 1 16 2 15 3

4 GBR JEFFERY Tim 18696 0 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 15 4 13 4

Athletes

Athletes

Athletes

Athletes


	POL results
	130423181359664_POL+World+Cup_Full+Results2_2
	first_page
	last_page
	Final R1 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle standing SH1 male
	Qualification R1 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle standing SH1 male
	Final R2 - 10m - 40 shots Air rifle standing SH1 female
	Qualification R2 - 10m - 40 shots Air rifle standing SH1 female
	Final R3 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle prone SH1 coed
	Qualification R3 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle prone SH1 coed.
	TEAM R3 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle prone SH1 coed
	Final R4 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle standing SH2 coed
	Qualification R4 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle standing SH2 c.
	TEAM R4 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle standing SH2 coed
	Final R5 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle prone SH2 coed
	Qualification R5 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle prone SH2 coed
	TEAM R5 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle prone SH2 coed
	Final P1 - 10m - 60 shots Air pistol SH1 male
	Qualification P1 - 10m - 60 shots Air pistol SH1 male
	TEAM P1 - 10m - 60 shots Air pistol SH1 male
	Final P2 - 10m - 40 shots Air pistol SH1 female
	Qualification P2 - 10m - 40 shots Air pistol SH1 female
	Qualification P5 - 10m - Air pistol standard SH1 coed
	FTP 2013 Poland v3 2 final results list
	FT Rifle  SH1 2013 Poland v2 1
	FT Rifle SH2 2013 Poland v3

	Final P1 - 10m - 60 shots Air pistol SH1 male
	Qualification  P1 - 10m - 60 shots Air pistol SH1 male
	TEAM P1 - 10m - 60 shots Air pistol SH1 male

	130423181359664_POL+World+Cup_Full+Results2_2
	first_page
	last_page
	Final R1 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle standing SH1 male
	Qualification R1 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle standing SH1 male
	Final R2 - 10m - 40 shots Air rifle standing SH1 female
	Qualification R2 - 10m - 40 shots Air rifle standing SH1 female
	Final R3 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle prone SH1 coed
	Qualification R3 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle prone SH1 coed.
	TEAM R3 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle prone SH1 coed
	Final R4 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle standing SH2 coed
	Qualification R4 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle standing SH2 c.
	TEAM R4 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle standing SH2 coed
	Final R5 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle prone SH2 coed
	Qualification R5 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle prone SH2 coed
	TEAM R5 - 10m - 60 shots Air rifle prone SH2 coed
	Final P1 - 10m - 60 shots Air pistol SH1 male
	Qualification P1 - 10m - 60 shots Air pistol SH1 male
	TEAM P1 - 10m - 60 shots Air pistol SH1 male
	Final P2 - 10m - 40 shots Air pistol SH1 female
	Qualification P2 - 10m - 40 shots Air pistol SH1 female
	Qualification P5 - 10m - Air pistol standard SH1 coed
	FTP 2013 Poland v3 2 final results list
	FT Rifle  SH1 2013 Poland v2 1
	FT Rifle SH2 2013 Poland v3


